The Brass Tack - Catering Menu

4258 Acme Road (East Main St.) Frankfort NY 13340
315-894-7996

We appreciate your business and the opportunity to serve you.

SALADS Y2 Pan Full Pan
Tossed Salad $35 $70
Antipasto $50 $100
Macaroni Salad $40 $75
Potato Salad $40 $75
Baked Beans $40 $75
APPETIZERS » Pan Full Pan
Cold Stuffed Chicken Breast

w/Sour Cream & Prosciutto $65 $125
Greens $50 $100
Sausage Stuffed Mushrooms $1.50 ea

Clams Casino $2.00 ea

Sausage Stuffed Longhots $3.00 ea

Bacon Wrapped Scallops $3.00 ea

Jumbo Shrimp Cocktail $2.50 ea

Caprese Sticks $1.50 ea

Kielbasa Pineapple Sticks $2.00 ea

Chicken Teriyaki Sticks $2.00 ea

Sausage, Spinach or Antipasto Rolls $25.00 ea

Please Call to Customize Your Party Platters
Prices subject to change
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The Brass Tack - Catering Menu

ENTREES

Chicken Riggies
Baked Chicken
Chicken Francaise
Chicken Parmesan
Eggplant Parmesan
Baked Rigatoni
Hats & Broccoli
Baked Lasagna
Sausage & Peppers
Meatballs

Haddock Francaise
Shrimp Francaise
Seafood Diablo
Seafood Lasagna

Please Call to Customize Your Party Platters

2 Pan

$50
$65
$75
$65
$55
$45
$55
$65
$50
$55
$70
$70
$75
Full Pan Only

Prices subject to change

Full Pan

$100
$125
$140
$130
$100
$85

$100
$125
$100
$110
$140
$140
$150
$160
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