The Brass Tack - Catering Menu

4258 Acme Road (East Main St.) Frankfort NY 13340 315-894-7996

We appreciate your business and the opportunity to serve you.

SALADS	½ Pan	Full Pan
Tossed Salad	\$35	\$70
Antipasto	\$50	\$100
Macaroni Salad	\$40	\$75
Potato Salad	\$40	\$75
Baked Beans	\$40	\$75
APPETIZERS	<u>½ Pan</u>	Full Pan
Cold Stuffed Chicken Breast w/Sour Cream & Prosciutto	\$65	\$125
Greens	\$50	\$100
Sausage Stuffed Mushrooms	\$1.50 ea	
Clams Casino	\$2.00 ea	
Sausage Stuffed Longhots	\$3.00 ea	
Bacon Wrapped Scallops	\$3.00 ea	
Jumbo Shrimp Cocktail	\$2.50 ea	
Caprese Sticks	\$1.50 ea	
Kielbasa Pineapple Sticks	\$2.00 ea	
Chicken Teriyaki Sticks	\$2.00 ea	
Sausage, Spinach or Antipasto Rolls	\$25.00 ea	

The Brass Tack - Catering Menu

ENTREES	<u>½ Pan</u>	Full Pan
Chicken Riggies	\$50	\$100
Baked Chicken	\$65	\$125
Chicken Francaise	\$75	\$140
Chicken Parmesan	\$65	\$130
Eggplant Parmesan	\$55	\$100
Baked Rigatoni	\$45	\$85
Hats & Broccoli	\$55	\$100
Baked Lasagna	\$65	\$125
Sausage & Peppers	\$50	\$100
Meatballs	\$55	\$110
Haddock Francaise	\$70	\$140
Shrimp Francaise	\$70	\$140
Seafood Diablo	\$75	\$150
Seafood Lasagna	Full Pan Only	\$160